

ROSEBURG PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Regular Board Meeting via Zoom 1419 NW Valley View Drive Roseburg, Oregon 97471

Vol. 2 No. 7		6:00 p.m.	Sept. 9, 2020	
Brandon Bishop		Jared Cordon, Superintendent		
Rodney Cotton		Richard Burton, Director of Student Services		
Micki Hall		Robert Freeman, Director of Hum	an Resources	
Rev. Howard Johnson	Exc	Michelle Knee, Assistant Superinto	endent	
Rebecca Larson, Chair		Cheryl Northam, Chief Operations	Officer	Exc
Charles F. Lee				
Steve Patterson, Vice-Chairman				

Board Meeting Agenda

Welcome to the Board Meeting:

Pledge of Allegiance

Review of Agenda / Communications to the Board:

Consent Agenda:

Chair Larson

Superintendent Cordon Superintendent Cordon

> August 26, 2020 Board Meeting Minutes Recommendations for Employment and Licensed Resignations

Public Participation

Action/Discussion Items

1.	Approve Purchase of Live Streaming Equipment exceeding \$50,000 Approve Real Estate Purchase Policy GBEB: Communicable Disease – Staff, for Second Reading/Adoption Policy JHCC: Communicable Disease – Students, for Second Reading/Adoption Phoenix Charter Sponsorship Agreement	Denny Austin	Action
2.		Denny Austin	Action
3.		Robert Freeman	Action
4.		Robert Freeman	Action
5.		Supt. Jared Cordon	Action
6.	Reports Superintendent's Report Individual Reports by Directors	Supt. Cordon	Report
7.		Board Members	Report

Public Participation Adjournment

Next Meeting: September 23, 2020 – Regular Board Meeting at 6:00 p.m. in the Administrative Office Board Room

located at 1419 NW Valley View Drive, Roseburg (via Zoom)